P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce

Rev # 20230922
Optional Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model
Accuracy:
50 - 0.5% of full span
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20X1.5 male
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
 GP300 PSI50 N
Model number   Description
9259 Rubber Boot for 680AEx & 601Ex gauge (Red)
9040 Hanging strap with magnet
9257 Field rain cover
9530-BASIC
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, basic version
9530-NET
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, network version, Includes server installation
and 1 user license
9502 Additel Log II data logging software (PC)
9919-1 Carrying case for one 601Ex digital pressure gauge
Accessories Included
AA alkaline batteries  (3 pcs)
Certificate of conformity (no data)
ADT601Ex
     Gauge Pressure [1]
P/N
Pressure Range
Media[2]
Annual Accuracy Burst
Pressure(psi) (bar) %FS
V15[3] -15 -1.0 G, L 0.5 3×
GP15 15 1.0 G, L 0.5 3×
GP30 30 2.0 G, L 0.5 3×
GP50 50 3.5 G, L 0.5 3×
GP100 100 7.0 G, L 0.5 3×
GP300 300 20 G, L 0.5 3×
GP500 500 35 G, L 0.5 3×
GP1K 1,000 70 G, L 0.5 3×
GP3K 3,000 200 G, L 0.5 3×
GP5K 5,000 350 G, L 0.5 3×
GP10K 10,000 700 G, L 0.5 1.5×
GP15K 15,000 1,000 G, L 0.5 1.5×
[1] Sealed gauge pressure for above 1,000 psi
[2] G=Gas, L=Liquid
[3] Vacuum range is -15~0 psi
PRESSURE RANGE